laseasrmdngasuazunun1sinyl vuandydnyinaly
WaNgAIINeAansUnMdia avdvimalulagniswauingn o
vl W.A.2560

1. lassafenangasvaanivdneinaly

nenn
wnvAnenaly 30
1. ngudmdumsnanineen1silugiseui (Learner Person) 21
- Av109RU 15
- Aguden
2. nguAvIdunsHainwzsmMsdudsiuadeassduinnssy
(Innovative Co-Creator)
3. ngudvadunswainusmadunwadiasiiiduuds (Active Citizen)
- Av109AU
- Aruden
2. MenszuaLivAnenaly auunaunguivn
1. ngsdwdumsnaineen1silugiseui (Learner Person) 15 waefin
1) 3¥1U9AU (Required Courses) 15 wu2eAn
nszuauITIAUTInwEANNd lanazldmalulagfdvia (Digital Literacy) 3 wilenn
953111 @n 111 geddwsdmsuiinusyaniu 3(3-0-6)
Software for Everyday Life
NSTUIUIVIAUIINBZNIINTE (Language Literacy) 12 %u2ein
001101 %.8.101 mmé’anqwﬁugm 1 3(3-0-6)
Fundamental English 1
001102  u.9.102 mmé’aﬂqwﬁugm 2 3(3-0-6)
Fundamental English 2
001201 %.8.201  MS9IUBTIATIZRLAENSITEUREEIUTEENEHA 3(3-0-6)
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
001227 %.8.227  AINUENTUNEATAIARTLATERAIMNTTY 3(3-0-6)
LB
English for Agriculture and Agro-Industry
2) A @en (Elective courses) 6 wiwAn
\Bennszuauivn MnnssuaLivideieluil
nszuAUITIAIInEzAM lanazltnalulagflvia
(Digital Literacy)
009103  1.U5. 103 MTFANTAUMALAZNTUNAUDATAUNA 3(3-0-6)

Information Literacy and Information
Presentation
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a 1'% o/ .
N3ZUIUIVINUNNWENI9NT1 (Language Literacy)

050100

.An. 100

nsldn1wing
Usage of the Thai Language

NITUIUIYIATUANRAIANISEUAN (Health Literacy)

057122

057125

057126

057127

057128

057129

211100

461100

510100

610114

011269

2. ngudrduntsiauinesnisu

f.8. 122

A.a. 125

f.a. 126

f.a. 127

#.8. 128

f.a. 129

2.9%. 100

N.130. 100

etuiteTinuarniseanidnig
Swimming for Life and Exercise
AanssudndamsiieTinuazniseantidenie
Rhythmic Activities for Life and Exercise
vianaueaLiioTinuazmsosnfidenie
Basketball for Life and Exercise
wuafiuduiieTinuazniseanidenie
Badminton for Life and Exercise
wudafieTinuaznsosnmanie

Tennis for Life and Exercise
widamuiafieTinuazmsosnidne
Table Tennis for Life and Exercise

AUf : NSTTINNATULBEANSTBINULSA

3(3-0-6)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

3(3-0-6)

Eating Well : Better Living and Disease Prevention

AUl nINDgUNINLAT ALY
Herbs for Health and Beauty

MULNY. 100 ANNGUANYTH]

2.9n. 114

1.U5.269

Wellness
mmnﬁaqmmmazmmam

Food for Health and Beauty
USvgyiasyghaneLites

Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy

v

39¥1U9AY (Required Courses)
ﬂ‘sz‘u‘)‘lﬁ%ﬂﬁﬂuﬁn‘lﬁzmiuﬂuﬁﬂizﬂauﬂ’li (Entrepreneurial Skills)
703103 us.n9. 103 msugUszneunisuasgsnalessiu

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

N3u8519855AUINNTSU (Innovative Co - Creator)

3 BUBNA

3(3-0-6)

Introduction to Entrepreneurship and Business

3. nq'u%'lé"mmsﬁmmﬁnmnw@uwaLﬁaaﬁm’J’mﬁN (Active Citizen)
1) Aw1U9AU (Required Courses)
nszUUITIAIUTINEE AU UNALIDY wazAunsEuTnluSa EaInaDN

(Civic Literacy and Environmental Concerns)

140104

3.9.104

msifunaiiia
Life and Aesthetics

6 BUWNA
3 BUBNA

3(3-0-6)
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2) A¥aen (Elective courses) 3 wiawin
TWhden 1 nszuawien ledenainnszuawdnssluil
ASEUAAYIAIUMITIUAAIYEIRAUTAIUETIY (Culture and Art)
109115 73U, 115 Fadugunies 3(3-0-6)
Information Literacy and Information
Presentation
951100 fin.®. 100  Feaslndiuloudiugy 3(3-0-6)
Modern Life and Animation
nszuauAITIAUInEENIIMeuluiia (Teamwork)
057139 fl.a. 139  msviesflendeimuasuagse 3(3-0-6)
Sport and Adventure Tourism
201111 2%, 111 lanuisIneneans 3(3-0-6)
The World of Science
nszurdvduiinezanadunadios wazanuaseviinludes
alsil,l,’mé'au (Civic Literacy and Environmental Concerns)
357110  A.Ng. 110 WA UNYweYIA 3(3-0-6)

Insects and Mankind
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3. LAALNUNITANYN

o =]
A1ANIIANEYIN 1

‘éEe
cb

=).
[

001101 wa. 101 ;wndenguitugiu 1
Fundamental English 1
202101 2. 101 Finenitugiu 1
Basic Biology 1
202103 23 103 U{URNSTYINeN 1
Biology Laboratory 1
203111 2.Au. 111 edl1
Chemistry 1
203115 ey, 115 UjUEnsed 1
Chemistry Laboratory 1
206181  d.An. 181  wpapdad nsunuRIANEns 1
Calculus for Agriculture 1
605201  ByW. 201 qmamnssmnwmﬁaﬂﬁu
Introduction to Agro-Industry
953111 a2, 111 ganuasdmiudiauszdndu
Software for everyday life
593
AANSANEA 2
001102  wa. 102  AMwISenguiugIu 2
Fundamental English 2
215207 4% 207 qadninendesdu
Introductory Microbiology
215208  1.3v. 208 Uﬁﬁﬁmiaga%ﬁwmﬁméfu
Introductory Microbiology Laboratory
206182  1.ApL 182 uARARAENSUNEATAERT 2
Calculus for Agriculture 2
605203  avW. 203  YeUNAUNARAMYIRAAIMINTTIINYAT
Agro-Industrial Product Regulations
140104 5.9 104  nsiluwaldiag
Citizenship

Aydnwmall ngudnduniswauinuzmsidudiseul
(GE elective : Learner Person)

EIEY

“nuenn
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

19

“uenn

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

(N}

18
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A1ANTSANWN 1

W7 2

Ree

001201  u.8. 201 N1581ULTAATITRLAZNI B UBE19SUSE NS N
Critical Reading and Effective Writing
203206  2.A3. 206 widunIgamsuTinAnwIuenauITILAL
Organic Chemistry for Non-Chemistry Students
203209  2.AU. 209 UuRNsedidunIddmsuindnyiuennieivall
Organic Chemistry Laboratory for Non-Chemistry
203226  2.A3. 226 wilFsEnddmsutinAnwiuenav i v Al
Physical Chemistry for Non-Chemistry Students
203229 2.AU. 229 UuRNsiedindEna
Physical Chemistry Laboratory
603211  amu. 211 NANNITUTIY
Principles of Packaging
605204  B.MW. 204 n33nn1sAanIngAUluNSRLNGR S
DAAIANTTUATAS
Management of Raw Material Quality in Agro-
IndustriaL'Product Development
Awfnwmall nguddunisnauinuenmadugiseus
(GE elective : Learner Person)
52
AAN1sAnEdi 2
001227  w.B. 227 MBI MTUNEATAENTUAZEAENTI
English for Agriculture and Agro-Industry
203236 2.AU. 236 USunaiesen
Quantitative Analysis
203239 1.Au. 239 UfuinIsUsnadiasisn
Quantitative Analysis Laboratory
208263 a.dn. 263 admiUedu
Elementary Statistics
605315  ®.9W. 315 A ATLUNINAILINA A U1
Chemicals in Food Product Development
703103 Us5.N3. 103 n'l'a'vf]ué'ﬂiznaummazqiﬁmﬁaqﬁu

Introduction to Entrepreneurship and
Sudnwnaly nguivadrunisiwauriineznns
Junadiasfiduunds

(GE elective : Active Citizen)

ERE]

i28nn
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

(8N]

19

Mu2enn
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

3(3-0-6)

[0

19

Yoya wu Yuil 14/08/2563


javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailTha','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailEng','')
javascript:__doPostBack('gvCourseList$ctl03$lbnDetailTha','')

A1ANTSANWYN 1

211315

211319

605301

605313

605321

605322

605341

AANISANEIN 2

605302

605316

605331

605430

1IN,

1.YN.

B.9N.

.90,

.9N.

.9N.

B.9N.

.YN.

.YN.

B.9N.

.9N.

315

319

301

313

321

322

341

302

316

331

430

éEe
c2
=D.
w

Faedidosdu
Introductory Biochemistry
UfTRnstueiidesiu
Introductory Biochemistry Laboratory
wialulagnswaunandue 1
Product Development Technology 1
NTINLNUNITNRaRINALULaE N TMWINER L
Experimental Design in Product Development
WALLLAENTEUIUNITNIAAMNTTUNYAT
Agro-Industrial Process Technology
U UAN5mAlUlagNTEUIUNNTNINRAEMNTINNYAT
Agro-Industrial Process Technology Laboratory
nAnfua It fwaslnwuinis
Functional and Nutritional Products
I UFONLET
Free Electives

EIPEY

wialulagniswaunaniug 2
Product Development Technology 2
NTAATIZRNITNAADIAMTUNITNAUINERN S un
Experimental Analysis for Product Development
nsUsEiunandaeignanssuinunsingUssamduda
Sensory Evaluation of Agro-Industrial Products
nMsiaTeiaunWlunsWAUINGR S
Quality Analysis in Product Development
PR RIGRRIGE
Free Electives

394

d28nn

3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-0)
3(2-3-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
1(0-3-0)

2(2-0-4)

19

“uenn

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

3(2-3-4)

4(3-3-6)

16
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A1ANTSANWN 1

LAY 1
605412

605432

605446

605491

605496

LAY 2
605412

605432

605446

605476

605491

605496

ARIE

B.9N.

.90,

.90,

.9N.

B.9N.

.91

B.9N.

B.9N.

2.Y1N.

B.9N.

412

432

446

491

496

412

432

446

476

491

496

‘éEe
cb
=).
iaN

miaaﬂLLUUNSG}ﬁWVTQG}mMﬂﬁNLmﬂm 1
Agro-Industrial Product Design 1
MNUEUAAINlUASTALRER et
Quality Planning in Product Development
N3IANTHALNTAAINRAFINNTTUNEAT
Agro-Industrial Management and Marketing
1AT9971398 1
Research Project 1
dunuimalulagnsnaundnde 1
Seminar in Product Development Technology1
IoNIEeN
Major Elective

394

miaaﬂLLUUﬁ\lamﬁm‘ﬂqmmwmmLﬂ‘wm
Agro-Industrial Product Design 1
M3UEUAMAWlUNSHAILRER et
Quality Planning in Product Development
NIIANITUALNTAAIAYAANNTTUNEAS
Agro-Industrial Management and Marketing
nsUsTiue1gNSIAUSNYINGR TN
Shelf Life Evaluation of Food Products
1A99914398 1
Research Project 1
dunuimalulagnsnaundndon 1
Seminar in Product Development Technology1
394

u28nn
3(1-6-2)

3(2-3-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(0-9-0)

1(1-0-2)

16

3(1-6-2)
3(2-3-4)
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)
3(0-9-0)
1(1-0-2)

16
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ANANSANENT 2
Y 1
605476 @.NN. 476

605492  avnn. 492

605497  awnw. 497

LAY 2
605495 a.wnw. 495

nsUsziue1gNISAUS YNGR TN
Shelf Life Evaluation of Food Products
1A599139Y 2
Research Project 2
Funumaluladnsiauransue 2
Seminar in Product Development Technology?2
ELALRISER
Major Elective

374

annafny
Cooperative Education
EIELY

u28nn
3(3-0-6)

3(0-9-0)

1(1-0-2)

10

NU28nH
10

10
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